© 2017
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
5/18/17
DOE LIGHTING FACTS
Department of Energy has verified representative product test
data and results in accordance with its Lighting Facts Program.

Light
SourceHousing # of LEDs
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XIG   A    LED   19   350  CW    UE    SP10    WHT    SST
NOTES:
1- Brass Housing Only
2- Aluminum Housing Only
3- SST not avaiable with
DS or RG options
4- Aluminum housing painted BLK with SST.  Brass housing NOT painted with SST.
5- DSA/RGA compatible with XIG A only.
6- XIG can NOT have DSB/A, RGB/A and SST at the same time.  Only one.
G34062
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
TRKEY - Key for TR Fasteners
9-1/2”
(240mm)
2-1/2”
(64mm)
1-1/4”
(32mm) 2-1/2”
(64mm)
7-1/8”
(181mm)
4-1/2” (114mm)
 Lens Opening
Side View
Rock Guard Stainless Steel
Trim (SST)
OPTIONS
Directional Shield
Top View Bottom View
3/4-14 NPSM
(2x) Conduit
Entries
8”
(204mm)
7-3/4”
(197mm)
6-1/8”
(156mm)
DIMENSIONS
Rock Guard
(RGA/B)
Lens/Lamp Protection
Directional Shield
(DSA/B)
Increased Light Control
Stainless Steel Trim
(SST)
Decorative Appeal
Slip Resistant Lens
(SRL)
Enhance Public Safety
NW - Neutral White
  (4000K)